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Date/Time Class/Year Group Event What Do I Need? 
Thurs 28th Sep 

1.30pm 
Parents/Carers 

 
 
 

 

MacMillan Coffee 
Morning 

Join us for a ‘cuppa’ and 
cake to raise funds for a 

fantastic cause 
If you would like to 

donate some cakes, we 
would be most grateful.  
Please drop them at the 

school office on the 
morning. 

Fri 29th Sep R, Y1 & Y2 – 10.30am 
Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 – 

1.30pm 

Harvest Festival 
All welcome at Christ 

the King Church 

Join us in a celebration 
service and watch the 
children sing and read 
poems.  Donations for 

the Foodbank would be 
most grateful.  Please 
send them into school 

on the morning 

Wed 11th Oct 
2.30pm 

Y5 Class Assembly Join us to find out what 
we have been learning 

about this term 

Tues 17th Oct 
2pm – 6pm 

All Parents Evening Slots will be available to 
book online soon. 

Thurs 19th Oct 
2.30pm 

Reception Class Assembly Join us to find out what 
we have been learning 

about this term 

Tues 24th Oct Nursery and Reception 
3pm-4pm 

Y1 – Y6 
4.15pm-5.30pm 

Halloween Disco Dress to impress! 

Thurs 26th Oct 
2.30pm 

Y1 Class Assembly Join us to find out what 
we have been learning 

about this term 

Fri 27th Oct All Non-uniform Day We welcome donations 
for our bottle tombola 

Fri 27th Oct Break up for half term 

Mon 6th Nov Return to school 

Tues 7th Nov TBC Flu Vaccinations  

Mon 13th Nov All Odd Sock Day To launch anti-bullying 
week, we would love 

the children to come in 
odd socks! 

Tues 14th Nov 
2.30pm  

School Hall 

Y6 Class Assembly Join us to find out what 
we have been learning 

about this term 
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Fri 17th Nov All Children in Need Come dressed in 
something spotty (such 
as a hair band, socks, t 
shirt, etc) to help raise 
funds for Children in 

Need.  Donations 
welcome via ParentPay 

Fri 24th Nov All Non-uniform Day We welcome donations 
for our chocolate 

tombola 

Fri 1st Dec All School Closed for Training Day 

Tues 5th Dec 
2pm 

Y1 & Y2 Christmas Performance Join us in the school hall 

Wed 6th Dec 
10.30am 

Nursery Christmas Performance Join us in the school hall 

Thurs 7th Dec Reception Christmas Performance Join us in the school hall 

Tues 12th Dec AM Nursery and Reception Christmas Party Please come dressed in 
your party clothes 

(sensible shoes  and 
warm coat for playing 

outside please) 

Wed 13th Dec 
PM 

Y1 & Y2 Christmas Party Please come dressed in 
your party clothes 

(sensible shoes  and 
warm coat for playing 

outside please)) 

Thurs 14th Dec 
PM 

Y3 & Y4 Christmas Party Please come dressed in 
your party clothes 

(sensible shoes  and 
warm coat for playing 

outside please)) 

Fri 15th Dec 
PM 

Y5 & Y6 Christmas Party Please come dressed in 
your party clothes 

(sensible shoes  and 
warm coat for playing 

outside please)) 

Mon 11th Dec Nursery and Reception Christmas Elf Show Fun for the children in 
school 

(parents do not need to 
attend) 

Tues 19th Dec Y1-Y6 Pantomime 
School Hall 

Fun for the children in 
school 

(parents do not need to 
attend) 

Tues 19th Dec Last Day of School 
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